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ALABAMA 
 
AIA Birmingham 

107 S 21st St. 

Birmingham AL 35233 
Phone:  205-322-4386 

Fax:  205-322-4347 
Contact:  Rhea Williams 

Executive Director 

Aiabirm@aiabham.org 
www.aiaalabama.org 
 

ALASKA 
 
AIA Alaska 
PO Box 244141 

Anchorage, AK 99524 

Phone: 907-276-2834 
Fax: 907-688-4658 

Contact: Angie Monteleone 

Executive Director 
amonteleone@aiaalaska.org 

aiaalaska@mtaonline.net 

www.aiaalaska.org 

 

ARIZONA 
 
AIA Arizona 
30 North 3rd Avenue, Ste. 200 

Phoenix, AZ  85003 

Phone:  602-252-4200 
Fax:  602-273-6814 

Contact: Charnissa Moore  

Director of Membership 
charnissa@aia-arizona.org  

aia-arizona.org 

 

ARKANSAS 
 
AIA Arkansas 

1020 W 4th Street, Ste., 400 
Little Rock, AR  72201 

Phone: 501-661-1111 

Fax: 501-372-4505 
Contact: Joie Ketcham 

Member Services Director 

Joie@brentstevensonassociates.com  
www.aiaar.org 

 

CALIFORNIA 
 
AIA Central Valley 
1400 S Street,Ste. 100 

Sacramento, CA 95814 
Phone:  916-444-3658 

Fax:  916-444-3005 

Contact:  Kimberly Anderson 
Executive Director 

kanderson@aiacv.org 

www.aiacv.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AIA East Bay 
1405 Clay Street 

Oakland CA 94612-1401 

Phone:  510-464-3600 
Fax:  510-464-3616 

Contact:  Rochelle Yearwood 
Rochelle@aiaeb.org 

www.aiaeb.org 

 
AIA Inland California 
300 E. State St. Suite 620 

Redlands CA 92373 

Phone:  909-792-8464 
Fax:  909-792-9474 

Contact:  Florence A. Hagstrom 

Executive Director 
director@aiaic.org 

mail@aiaic.org 

www.aiaic.org 

 
AIA Los Angeles 

3780 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 800 
Los Angeles CA 90010 

Phone:  213-639-0777 

Fax:  213-639-0767 
Contact: Junnaid Javed 

Office Coordinator 

junniad@aialosangeles.org 
info@aialosangeles.org 

www.aialosangeles.org 

 
AIA Orange County 

4100 Birch, Suite 300 

Newport Beach, CA  92660 
Phone:  949-225-5900 

Contact:  Jeffrey Gill, FAIA 

Executive Director 
jgill@aiaoc.org 

info@aiaoc.org 

www.aiaoc.org 

 
AIA Pasadena & Foothill 

555 S. Oak Knoll Ave. 

Pasadena CA 91101  
Phone: 626-796-7601  

Fax: 626-796-1352  

Contact: Zelda Wong  
Executive Director 

director@aiapf.org  

www.aiapf.org 

 
AIA San Diego 

233 A Street, Suite 200 
San Diego CA 92101-4092 

Phone:  619-232-0109 

Fax:  619-232-4542 
Contact:  Lily Roman  

Membership Coordinator 

lroman@aiasandiego.org 
www.aiasandiego.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AIA San Francisco 
130 Sutter Street, Suite 600 

San Francisco, CA  94104-4021 

Phone: 415-362-7397 
Fax: 415-874-2648 

Contact: Emi Stielstra  
Administrative and Volunteer 

Coordinator 

info@aiasf.org 
Dolma Chuteng 

dchuteng@aiasf.org 

www.aiasf.org 

 
AIA Santa Clara Valley 

325 South First Street, Ste 100 

San Jose CA 95113-2406 
Phone:  408-298-0611 

Fax:  408-298-0619 

Contact: Kay Mascoli 
Executive Director 

kmascoli@aiascv.org 

info@aiascv.org 
www.aiascv.org 

 
AIA San Joaquin 
4747 N. First St., Ste. 140 

Fresno, CA 93726 

Phone: 800-549-6740 
Fax: 559-227-1463 

Contact: Marcel Bourdase 

Executive Director 
info@aiasj.com 

www.aiasj.com 

 

COLORADO 
 
AIA Colorado 

303 E. 17th Ave., Suite 110 
Denver CO 80203 

Phone:  303-446-2266 

Fax:  303-446-0066 
Contact:  Emily Ewing 

Office Manager 

Emily@aiacolorado.org 
info@aiacolorado.org 

www.aiacolorado.org 

 

CONNECTICUT 
 
AIA Connecticut 

370 James Street 

New Haven CT 06511-2627 
Phone:  203-865-2195 

Fax:  203-562-5378 

Contact:  Dianne Harp Jones 
Executive Vice President/CEO 

dhjones@aiact.org 
www.aiact.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 
 
The AIA Bookstore 

1735 New York Ave. NW 

Washington DC 20006 
Phone:  202-626-7475 

Fax:  202-626-7519  
Contact:  Laura Petty 

bookstore@aia.org 

 

DELAWARE 
 
AIA Delaware 

300 N. Market Street,  

Bldg 3, Suite 7 
Wilmington, DE l9801 

Phone: (302) 654-9817 

Fax: (302) 654-9817 
Contact: Nancy Payne 

Executive Director 

director@aiadelaware.org 
www.aiadelaware.org 

 

FLORIDA 
 
AIA Florida 

104 East Jefferson St. 

Tallahassee FL 32301 
Phone:  850-222-7590, x10 

Fax:  850-224-8048 

Contact: Vicki Long 
Executive Vice President 

vlong@aiafla.org  

Becky Wilson 
Director of Administration 

bwilson@aiafla.org 

www.aiafla.org 

 
AIA Miami Chapter 

100 North Biscayne Boulevard 
27th floor 

Miami, FL 33132  

Phone: 305.448.7488 
Contact:  Cheryl H. Jacobs 

Executive Director 

Cheryl@aiamiami.org 
Marilyn Lugo 

Office Manager/Membership 

Coordinator 
marilyn@aiamiami.org 

www.aiamiami.org 

 
AIA Orlando 
930 Woodcock Road, Ste. 226 

Orlando, FL 32803 
Phone: 407-898-7006  

Fax: 407-898-3399  

Contact: Jennifer Rider 
Executive Director 

Jennifer@aiaorlando.com 

www.aiaorlando.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.aiaalabama.org/
http://www.aiaalaska.org/
mailto:charnissa@aia-arizona.org
http://aia-arizona.org/
http://www.aiaar.org/
http://www.aiacv.org/
http://www.aiaeb.org/
mailto:mail@aiaic.org
http://www.aiaic.org/
http://www.aialosangeles.org/
mailto:jgill@aiaoc.org
http://www.aiaoc.org/
mailto:director@aiapf.org
http://www.aiapf.org/
mailto:info@aiasandiego.org
http://www.aiasandiego.org/
http://www.aiasf.org/
http://www.aiascv.org/
http://www.aiasj.com/
http://www.aiacolorado.org/
mailto:dhjones@aiact.org
http://www.aiact.org/
http://www.aiadelaware.org/
mailto:vlong@aiafla.org
http://www.aiafla.org/
mailto:Cheryl@aiamiami.org
mailto:marilyn@aiamiami.org
http://www.aiamiami.org/
http://www.aiaorlando.com/


 AIA Contract Documents®:  Full Service Distributors Listing 
 

  7/29/2013  
 2 

AIA Tampa Bay 
200 N. Tampa St., Ste. 100 

Tampa FL 33602 

Phone:  813-229-3411 
Fax:  813-229-1762 

Contact:  Dawn Mages 
Executive Director 

dawn@aiatampabay.com 

www.aiatampabay.com 

 

GEORGIA 
 
AIA Georgia 

113-A Peachtree Street, NE 

Atlanta, GA. 30303  

Phone:  404-222-0099, x108 

Fax:  404-222-9916 
Contact: Marci Reed 

Executive Director 

mreed@aiaga.org 
Tangela Monroe 

tmonroe@aiaga.org 

resourcecenter@aiaga.org 

www.aiaga.org 

 

HAWAII 
 
AIA Honolulu 

828 Fort Street Mall, Suite 100 

Honolulu HI 96813 
Phone:  808-628-7243 

Contact: Bonnie McIntyre 

Center Services Coordinator 
bonnie@aiahonolulu.org 

www.aiahonolulu.org 

 

IDAHO 
 
AIA Idaho 

270 N. 27th St., Suite B 
Boise ID 83702 

Phone:  208-388-8536 

Fax:  208-343-8046 
Contact:  Connie Searles 

aiaidaho@qwestoffice.net 

suziej@qwestoffice.net 
www.aiaidaho.com 

 

ILLINOIS 
 
AIA Chicago 
35 E. Wacker Dr. Ste. 250 

Chicago IL 60601-2116 

Phone:  312-670-7770 
Fax:  312-670-2422 

Contact: Penny Darnell 
darnellp@aiachicago.org 

info@aiachicago.org 

www.aiachicago.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIANA 
 
AIA Indiana 

1028 Shelby St. 

Indianapolis, IN 46203 
Phone: 317-634-3871 

Fax: 317-638-0047 
Contact: Alicia Kinder 

Bookstore Manager 

aiabookstore@aiaindiana.org 
www.aiaindiana.org 

 

IOWA 
 
AIA Iowa 
400 Locust St., Ste. 100 

Des Moines, IA 50309 

Phone:  515-244-7502 
Fax:  515-244-5347 

Contact: Jessica Reinert, IOM 

Executive Director 
jreinert@aiaiowa.org 

Pamela French 

pfrench@aiaiowa.org 
www.aiaiowa.org 

 

KANSAS 
 
AIA Kansas 

700 Jackson St. Suite 209 

Topeka, KS 66603-3731 
Phone:  785-357-5308 

Fax:  785-357-6450 

Contact: Carol Maxim 
maxim@aiaks.org 

www.aiaks.org 

 

KENTUCKY 
 
AIA Kentucky 

P.O. Box 911128 
Lexington, KY 40591-1128 

Phone: 859-223-8201 

Fax: 859-223-8202 
Contact: Janet Pike, Hon. AIA 

Executive Vice President 

jpike@aiaky.org 
Lexington sales: Lynn Imaging  

859-255-1021 

Louisville sales: Lynn Imaging  
502-584-8404 

www.aiaky.org 

 

LOUISIANA 
 
AIA Louisiana 

521 America Street 
Baton Rouge LA 70802 

Phone:  225-387-5579 

Fax:  225-387-2743 
Contact:  Kathy Lachney 

Dir. of Membership and Programs 

KathyLachney@aiala.com 
www.aiala.com 

 

 

 

AIA New Orleans 
1000 St. Charles Ave. 

New Orleans, LA  70130 

Phone: 504-525-8320 
Fax: 504-522-8647 

Contact:  Nicole Dufour 
Interim Director  

dufour@aianeworleans.org 

www.aianeworleans.org 

 

MARYLAND 
 
AIA Baltimore 

11 1/2 W Chase St. 

Baltimore MD 21201 

Phone:  410-625-2585 

Fax:  410-727-4620 
Contact: Karen Lewand, Hon. AIA 

klewand@aiabalt.com 

www.aiabalt.com 

 
AIA Potomac Valley 

LEAF House 
3907 Metzerott Road 

College Park, MD 20740-2078 

Phone 301-935-5544 
Fax: 240-465-0253 

Contact:   Renee Catacalos 

Executive Director 
renee@aiapv.org 

info@aiapvc.org 

www.aiapv.org  

 

MASSACHUSETTS 
 
AIA Massachusett/  
Boston Society of Architects  

290 Congress St. 

Boston MA 02110 
Phone:  617-951-1433 x221 

Fax:  617-951-0845 

Contact: Flora Peters 
fpeters@architects.org 

www.architects.org 

 

MICHIGAN 
 
AIA Michigan 

553 East Jefferson St. 

Detroit MI 48226 
Phone:  313-965-4100 

Fax:  313-965-1501 

Contact:  Cathy Mosley, Hon. Aff. 
AIAMI 

Executive Director 
barb@aiami.com  

Aiami@aiami.com 

www.aiami.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MINNESOTA 
 
AIA Minnesota 

275 Market St. Ste. 54 

Minneapolis MN 55405 
Phone:  612.338.6763 X212 

Fax:  612.338.7981 
Contact:  Stephanie Pelzer 

Program Coordinator 

Pelzer@aia-mn.org 
www.aia-mn.org 

 

MISSISSIPPI 
 
AIA Mississippi 
509 East Capitol Street 

Jackson, MS 39201 

Phone:  601-360-0082 
Fax:  601-354-6481 

Contact:  Joe Blake 

Executive Direcotor 
 joe@aiamissippi.org 

aiamississippi.org 

 

MISSOURI 
 
AIA Kansas City 

1801 McGee, Suite 100 
Kansas City, MO 64108 

Phone:  816-221-3485 

Fax:  816-221-5653 
Contact: Tiffany Shepherd 

Deputy Director 

tiffany@aiakc.org 
www.aiakc.org 

 
AIA St. Louis 
911 Washington St., #225 

St. Louis, MO 63101-1203 

Phone:  314-621-3484 
Fax:  314-621-3489 

Contact:  Michelle Swatek 

mswatek@aia-stlouis.org 
www.aia-stlouis.org 

 
AIA Springfield 

1717 East Republic Road, Ste., A 
Springfield, MO 65804 

Phone: 417-886-8606 

Fax: 417-886-3685 
Contact: Jean Harmison 

Associate Manager 

info@aiaspringfield.org 
www.aiaspringfield.org 

 

MONTANA 
 
AIA Montana 

P.O.Box 20996 

Billings, MT  59104 
Phone:  406-259-7300 

Fax:  406-259-4211 

Contact:  Connie Dempster 
Executive Director 

aia@assoc-mgt.com 

www.aia-mt.org 
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NEBRASKA 

 
AIA Nebraska 

335 N. 8th Street, Suite A 

P.O. Box 80045 
Lincoln NE 68501-0045 

Phone:  402-858-1929 
Contact:  Emily Wilcox 

Executive Assistant 

Emily@aiane.org 
www.aiane.org 

 

NEVADA 
 
AIA Nevada/AIA Las Vegas 
401 S. Fourth St, Ste. 175 

Las Vegas, NV 89101 

Phone: 702-895-0936 
Fax: 702-895-4417 

Contact: Randy Lavigne 

Executive Director 
Rlavigne@aianevada.org 

www.aianevada.org 

 

NEW HAMPSHIRE 
 
AIA New Hampshire  

310 Marlboro St, 2nd Floor 
Keene, NH  03431 

Phone:  603-357-2863 

Fax:  603-357-0835 
Contact:  Carolyn Isaak 

Executive Director 

office@aianh.org 
www.aianh.org 

 

NEW MEXICO 

 
AIA Albuquerque 

318 Isleta Blvd. SW 

Albuquerque, NM  87105 
Phone:  505-242-9800 

Fax: 505-242-9801 

Contact:  Cecilia Portal 
Executive Director 

director@aiaabq.org 

www.aianewmexico.org 

 

NEW YORK 

 
AIA Brooklyn 

110 York Street, 5th Floor 
Brooklyn, NY  11201 

Phone: 718-222-0322 
Fax: 718-222-4486 

Contact:  Robert Scarano, AIA 

Document Sales Chair 
info@scaranoarchitect.com 

www.aiabrooklyn.org 
 

 

 

 

 

 

AIA Long Island 
499 Jericho Turnpike #101 

Mineola NY 11501 

Phone:  516-294-0971 
Fax:  516-294-0973 

Contact:  Ann LoMonte 
Executive Director 

ALomo3535@aol.com 

www.aialongisland.com 
 
AIA New York Chapter 

Center for Architecture 

536 LaGuardia Place  
New York, NY  10012 

Phone: 212-358-6113 

Fax: 212-696-5022 
Contact: Rick Bell 

Executive Director 

bell@aiany.org 
info@aiany.org 

www.aiany.org 

 
AIA Rochester 

205 St. Paul Street, 1st Floor 

Rochester NY 14604 
Phone:  585-232-7650 

Fax:  585-262-2525 

Contact:  Linda Hewitt 
Executive Director 

aiaroch@frontiernet.net 

www.aiaroch.org 

 

NORTH CAROLINA 
 
AIA North Carolina 
14 East Peace Street 

Raleigh NC 27604 

Phone:  919-833-6656 
Fax:  919-833-2015 

Contact:  Kathie Rainey 

krainey@aianc.org 
www.aianc.org 

 
AIA Charlotte 

1930 Camden Road, Ste. 1020 
Charlotte, NC  28203 

Phone:  704-369-2302 

Fax:  704-369-2306 
Contact: Kate Shelton 

Executive Director 

kate.shelton@aiacharlotte.org 
Contact: Christine L. Horne 

christine.horne@aiacharlotte.org 

www.aiacharlotte.org 

 

OHIO 

 
AIA Cincinnati 
PO Box 889 

Milford, OH 45150 

Phone:  513-421-4661 
Fax:  513-421-4665 

Contact:  Pat Daugherty 

Executive Director 
aiacinti@fuse.net 

www.aiacincinnati.org 

 
 

 

AIA Cleveland 
1001 Huron Road, #101 

Cleveland, OH 44115 

Phone:  216-575-1242 
Fax:  216-575-1244 

Contact:   Mary Helen Hammer 
Executive Director 

maryhelen@aiacleveland.com 

www.aiacleveland.com 

 
AIA Columbus 

50 West Town Street, Suite 110 

Columbus, Ohio 43215 
Phone:  614-469-1973 

Fax:  614-824-3052 

Contact: Jessie Masters 
Programs and Communications 

Manager 

jmasters@aiacolumbus.org 
www.aiacolumbus.org  

 
AIA Dayton 
PO Box 372 

West Milton, OH 45383 

Phone:  937-291-1913 
Fax:  937-698-6153 

Contact:  Jane Treiber 

Executive Director 
info@aiadayton.org 

www.aiadayton.org 

 

OKLAHOMA 

 
AIA Central Oklahoma 

3535 N. Classen Blvd. 
Oklahoma City OK 73118 

Phone:  405-948-7174 

Fax:  405-948-7397 
Contact:  Melissa Hunt 

Executive Director 

mel@aiacoc.org 
www.aiacoc.org 

 
AIA Eastern Oklahoma 

2210-R South Main Street 

Tulsa, OK 74114-1153 

Phone:  918-583-0013 

Fax:  918-583-0026 
Contact:  Lindsey Ellerback 

Executive Director 

chapter@aiaarchitects.com 
www.aiaeok.org 

 

OREGON 

 
AIA Oregon/AIA Portland 

403 NW 11th Avenue 

Portland, OR 97209 
Phone:  503-223-8757 

Fax:  503-220-0254  

Contact:  Saundra Stevens, Hon. AIA 
Saundra@aiaportland.org 

www.aiaportland.org 

 

 

 

 

PENNSYLVANIA 

 
AIA Pennsylvania 

240 North Third St., Floor 12 

Harrisburg, PA 17101 
Phone:  717-236-4055 

Fax:  717-236-5407 
Contact: Rebekah Waddell, CAE 

Interim Executive Director 

rwaddell@aiapa.org 
www.aiapa.org 

 
AIA Philadelphia 

AIA Bookstore 

1218 Arch St 

Philadelphia, PA 19107 

Phone:  215-569-3186x102 
Fax: 215-569-9226 

Contact: Joe Martinelli 

Senior Accountant 
joe@aiaphila.org 

www.aiabookstore.com 

 
AIA Pittsburgh 

The Bruno Building, Loft #3 

945 Liberty Avenue 
Pittsburgh PA 15222 

Phone:  412-471-9548 

Fax:  412-471-9501 
Contact: Anne Swager, Hon. AIA 

Executive Director 

aswager@aiapgh.org 
eraff@aiapgh.org 

www.aiapgh.org 

 

SOUTH CAROLINA 

 
AIA South Carolina 

1522 Richland St. 
Columbia SC 29201 

Phone:  803-252-6050 x 13 

Fax:  803-256-0546 
Contact:  Adrienne Montare, AIA 

Executive Director  

adrienne@aiasc.org  
www.aiasc.org 

 

SOUTH DAKOTA 
 
AIA South Dakota 
PO Box 1596 

Sioux Falls, SD  57101-1596 

Phone: 605-610-0242 
Fax: 605-333-0574 

Contact: Susie Wiswall 
Executive Director 

Susie@aiasouthdakota.org 

aiasouthdakota.org 
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TENNESSEE 

 
AIA Chattanooga 

P.O. Box 9261 

Chattanooga, TN  37412 
Phone: 423-867-0444 

Fax: 423-867-0444 
Contact:  Lisa Williams 

Executive Secretary 

exec@aiachatt.org 
www.aiachatt.org 

 
AIA Memphis 

511 South Main 

Memphis, TN 38103 

Phone: (901) 525-3818 

Contact: Heather Baugus Koury 
Executive Director 

info@aiamemphis.org 

www.aiamemphis.org 

 
AIA Middle Tennessee 

209 10th Avenue South #415 
Nashville, TN  37203 

Phone:  615-259-9664 

Fax:  615-742-0954 
Contact:  Carol Pedigo, Hon. AIA 

Executive Director 

cpedigo@aiamidtn.org 
www.aiamidtn.org 

 
AIA Tennessee 
P.O. Box 60128 

Nashville TN 37206 

Phone:  615-255-3860 
Fax:  615-254-1186 

Contact: Sheila Leggett 

Vice President 
sheila@aiatn.org 

www.aiatn.org 

 

TEXAS 
 
AIA Austin 

801 W 12th Street 

Austin TX 78701 
Phone:  512-452-4332 

Fax:  512-452-2284 

Contact:  Sally Ann Fly, Hon. AIA 
Executive Director 

Sally@aiaaustin.org 

www.aiaaustin.org 

 
AIA Dallas 

1909 Woodall Rodgers Fwy., Ste.100 
Dallas, TX 75201 

Phone:  214-742-3242 

Fax:  214-764-3153 
Contact:  Rita Moore 

Managing Director 

rmoore@aiadallas.org 
documents@aiadallas.org 

www.aiadallas.org 

 

 

 

 

 
AIA Fort Worth 
3425 W. Seventh St 

Ft. Worth TX 76107 
Phone:  817-334-0155 

Fax:  817-334-0549 

Contact: Alesha Niedziela 
Executive Director 

aiafw@aiafortworth.org 

www.aiafortworth.org 

 
AIA Houston 

315 Capitol Street Suite 120 
Houston TX 77002 

Phone:  713-520-0155 

Fax:  713-520-5134 
Contact:  Rusty Bienvenue 

Executive Director 

rusty@aiahouston.org 
www.aiahouston.org 

 
AIA Lower Rio Grande Valley 

1300 N 10th Street, Ste. 230  
McAllen, TX  78501 

Phone: 956-994-0939 

Fax: 956-994-8827 
Contact: Carmen Pérez-García, Hon. 

TSA 

Executive Director 
Lrgvaia@swbell.net 

www.lrgvaia.org 

 
AIA San Antonio 

The Center for Architecture 

200 East Grayson, Suite 110 
San Antonio, TX 78215 

Phone: 210-226-4979 

Fax: 210-226-3062 
Contact:  Torrey Stanley Carleton, 

Hon. AIA 

Executive Director 
torrey@aiasa.org 

www.aiasa.org 

 

UTAH 
 
AIA Utah 

268 S. State St., Ste.190 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

Phone: 801-532-1727 

Fax: 801-532-4576 
Contact:  Heather Vance 

Executive Director 

hvance@aiautah.org 
info@aiautah.org 

www.aiautah.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VIRGINIA 
 
Virginia Society of the AIA 

The Virginia Center for Architecture 

2501 Monument Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23220 

Phone:  804-644-3041 ext.100 
Fax:  804-643-4607 

Contact:  Edward Nace 

enace@aiava.org 
www.aiava.org 

 

WASHINGTON 
 
AIA Seattle 
1911 First Avenue 

Seattle WA 98101 

Phone:  206.448.4938 x 100    
Fax:  206.448.2562 

Contact: May Ruiz 

Office Manager 
mayr@aiaseattle.org 

www.aiaseattle.org 

 
AIA Southwest Washington 

1201 Pacific Avenue. Suite C2 

Tacoma, WA  98402 
Phone: 253-627-4006 

Fax: 253-650-1626 

Contact:  Kris Schwarz 
Executive Director 

aia@aiasww.org 

www.aiasww.org 

 
AIA Spokane 

Courtyard Office Center 
827 W. 1st Avenue #323 

Spokane, WA  99201 

Phone:  509-747-5498 
Fax:  509-747-3688 

Contact:  Katherine Mitchell 

Executive Director 
Office@aiaspokane.org 

www.aiaspokane.org 

 

WEST VIRGINIA 
 
West Virginia Society of 

Architects/AIA 

P.O. Box 813 
Charleston WV 25323 

Phone:  304-344-9872 

Fax:  304-343-0205 
Contact:  Jonathan Adler 

Executive Director 
Jonathan.Adler@aiawv.org 

www.aiawv.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WISCONSIN 
 
AIA Wisconsin 

321 South Hamilton Street 

Madison WI 53703-4000 
Phone:  608-257-8477 

Fax:  608-257-0242 
Contact:  Mary Orella 

Administrative Manager 

Aiaw@aiaw.org 
www.aiaw.org 
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